[bookmark: _GoBack]ICAP (IWCC) PAYROLL PROCESSING SCHEDULE 2018 - 2019              

Listed below is the payroll processing schedule for the Tyson Program.  
· Payroll questions? Please call Jane Brandes Payroll Processing - Human Resources Dept at 712-325-3296.

	PAY PERIOD BEGINS
	PAY PERIOD ENDS
	TIMESHEET DEADLINE
	PAY DATE

	Sunday, July 29, 2018
	Saturday, August 11, 2018
	Tuesday, August 14, 2018
	Tuesday, August 21, 2018

	Sunday, August 12, 2018
	Saturday, August 25, 2018
	Tuesday, August 28, 2018
	Tuesday, September 4, 2018

	Sunday, August 26, 2018
	Saturday, September 8, 2018
	Tuesday, September 11, 2018
	Tuesday, September 18, 2018

	Sunday, September 9, 2018
	Saturday, September 22, 2018
	Tuesday, September 25, 2018
	Tuesday, October 2, 2018

	Sunday, September 23, 2018
	Saturday, October 6, 2018
	Tuesday, October 9, 2018
	Tuesday, October 16, 2018

	Sunday, October 7, 2018
	Saturday, October 20, 2018
	Tuesday, October 23, 2018
	Tuesday, October 30, 2018

	Sunday, October 21, 2018
	Saturday, November 3, 2018
	Tuesday, November 6, 2018
	Tuesday, November 13, 2018

	Sunday, November 4, 2018
	Saturday, November 17, 2018
	Tuesday, November 20, 2018
	Tuesday, November 27, 2018

	Sunday, November 18, 2018
	Saturday, December 1, 2018
	Tuesday, December 4, 2018
	Tuesday, December 11, 2018

	Sunday, December 2, 2018
	Saturday, December 15, 2018
	Tuesday, December 18, 2018
	Tuesday, December 25, 2018

	Sunday, December 16, 2018
	Saturday, December 29, 2018
	Tuesday, January 1, 2019
	Tuesday, January 8, 2019

	Sunday, December 30, 2018
	Saturday, January 12, 2019
	Tuesday, January 15, 2019
	Tuesday, January 22, 2019

	Sunday, January 13, 2019
	Saturday, January 26, 2019
	Tuesday, January 29, 2019
	Tuesday, February 5, 2019

	Sunday, January 27, 2019
	Saturday, February 9, 2019
	Tuesday, February 12, 2019
	Tuesday, February 19, 2019

	Sunday, February 10, 2019
	Saturday, February 23, 2019
	Tuesday, February 26, 2019
	Tuesday, March 5, 2019

	Sunday, February 24, 2019
	Saturday, March 9, 2019
	Tuesday, March 12, 2019
	Tuesday, March 19, 2019

	Sunday, March 10, 2019
	Saturday, March 23, 2019
	Tuesday, March 26, 2019
	Tuesday, April 2, 2019

	Sunday, March 24, 2019
	Saturday, April 6, 2019
	Tuesday, April 9, 2019
	Tuesday, April 16, 2019

	Sunday, April 7, 2019
	Saturday, April 20, 2019
	Tuesday, April 23, 2019
	Tuesday, April 30, 2019

	Sunday, April 21, 2019
	Saturday, May 4, 2019
	Tuesday, May 7, 2019
	Tuesday, May 14, 2019

	Sunday, May 5, 2019
	Saturday, May 18, 2019
	Tuesday, May 21, 2019
	Tuesday, May 28, 2019

	Sunday, May 19, 2019
	Saturday, June 1, 2019
	Tuesday, June 4, 2019
	Tuesday, June 11, 2019

	Sunday, June 2, 2019
	Saturday, June 15, 2019
	Tuesday, June 18, 2019
	Tuesday, June 25, 2019

	Sunday, June 16, 2019
	Saturday, June 29, 2019
	Tuesday, July 2, 2019
	Tuesday, July 9, 2019

	Sunday, June 30, 2019
	Saturday, July 13, 2019
	Tuesday, July 16, 2019
	Tuesday, July 23, 2019

	Sunday, July 14, 2019
	Saturday, July 27, 2019
	Tuesday, July 30, 2019
	Tuesday, August 6, 2019

	Sunday, July 28, 2019
	Saturday, August 10, 2019
	Tuesday, August 13, 2019
	Tuesday, August 20, 2019

	Sunday, August 11, 2019
	Saturday, August 24, 2019
	Tuesday, August 27, 2019
	Tuesday, September 3, 2019

	Sunday, August 25, 2019
	Saturday, September 7, 2019
	Tuesday, September 10, 2019
	Tuesday, September 17, 2019




